Multiband GNSS antenna
Type: G5Ant
S. 1   5GAnt-31206011  Do you have any questions to this product? Contact us:     AuCon GmbH
www.aucon.de / info@aucon.de
Hohenlindener Str. 1 / D-81677 München
Phone: +49 (0)89-910 598 68
Fax: +49 (0)89-910 599 26
Features:

Technical Data:
Options:
part number structure:            G5Ant – X X X R - X
e.g.: G5Ant-3AT-1 =      1 = white, 3 = olive, 4 = black
3 Inch Ø, active, TNC-f, off center, white    R = centered, else off center
        T = TNC, S = SMA, N = N  (female)
        A = active P = passive
        2 = 2,6 Inch Ø, 3 = 3 Inch Ø
L5 GPS
E5 Galileo
L5 IRNSS
L2 GPS
B2 Compass
L2 GLonass
E6 Galileo
B3 Compass
OmniSTAR/L-Band
L6 Gallileo
B1 Compass
L1 GPS
E1, E2 Gallileo
L1 IRNSS
L1 Glonass
Frequencies:
1179 ± 12 MHz
1164 -  1219 MHz
1176 ± 15 MHz
1277 ± 12 MHz
1207 ± 10 MHz
1252 ± 7,5 MHz
1266 -  1290 MHz
1268 ±10 MHz
1542 ± 14 MHz
1542 ± 5 MHZ
1575 ± 12 MHz
1575 ± 15 MHz
1575 ± 17 MHz
1575 ± 12 MHz
1609 ± 7MHz
Min. receive angle 110° 110° 105° 95° 95° 95°
Antenna gain (dBic)
@Zenith
-3 +2.6 +0.0 +2.1 +4.0 +3.0
Axial ratio (dB): 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0
Gain: 35 dB 33 dB
Radiation pattern: Hemispherical
Polarisation: RHCP (Right Handed Circular Polarization)
VSWR Output: max. 2.0 : 1
LNA Noise Figure 3 dB
LNA P1dB Out: 13 dBm (input power level at which the gain ratio decreased by 1 dB)
Power Supply: 2.5 – 24 Volt DC (only active)